
BOC04 - Ultra-longues Distances
Rouge-Cloître / 3 Fontaines 10.12.2023

ASUB

Lien De Backer & Greet Persoon
TROL
Circuit : ULD moyen
Distance : 13600m
Temps : 2:33:32 (11'17"/km)

18/27 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Mathis Brouwier & Arnaud Mazy 1:27:51
2. Kim Jansen & Jan Oeyen 1:35:12
3. Pjotr Mertens & Bob De Cleene 1:46:38

1. 75 00:18:01 1691m 10'39"/km
2. 103 00:03:45 00:21:46 317m 11'50"/km
3. 80 00:03:35 00:25:21 369m 9'43"/km
4. 85 00:03:12 00:28:33 417m 7'40"/km
5. 161 00:04:20 00:32:53 240m 18'03"/km
6. 98 00:02:36 00:35:29 238m 10'55"/km
7. 97 00:04:12 00:39:41 409m 10'16"/km
8. 96 00:02:08 00:41:49 287m 7'26"/km
9. 95 00:06:19 00:48:08 556m 11'22"/km

10. 122 00:05:06 00:53:14 373m 13'40"/km
11. 89 00:06:42 00:59:56 587m 11'25"/km
12. 124 00:20:22 01:20:18 1441m 14'08"/km
13. 94 00:02:18 01:22:36 219m 10'30"/km
14. 141 00:06:02 01:28:38 486m 12'25"/km
15. 123 00:05:21 01:33:59 571m 9'22"/km
16. 122 00:05:48 01:39:47 640m 9'04"/km
17. 87 00:02:27 01:42:14 213m 11'30"/km
18. 86 00:02:22 01:44:36 252m 9'23"/km
19. 100 00:04:58 01:49:34 312m 15'55"/km
20. 101 00:02:05 01:51:39 286m 7'17"/km
21. 76 00:08:14 01:59:53 800m 10'17"/km
22. 81 00:02:15 02:02:08 221m 10'11"/km
23. 82 00:04:09 02:06:17 449m 9'15"/km
24. 83 00:05:51 02:12:08 524m 11'10"/km
25. 149 00:10:46 02:22:54 549m 19'37"/km
26. 153 00:02:12 02:25:06 173m 12'43"/km
27. 154 00:00:37 02:25:43 68m 9'04"/km
28. 145 00:02:57 02:28:40 337m 8'45"/km
29. 159 00:03:27 02:32:07 375m 9'12"/km
30. 78 00:01:11 02:33:18 161m 7'21"/km
31. 999 00:00:14 02:33:32 71m 3'17"/km
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